ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE

LOYALTY AWARD 2020

PRESENTED TO





BEVERLY BRAMAN HARRISON, CLASS OF 1965, the Alumnae Association of Mount Holyoke College is pleased to honor you with the Loyalty Award. This award is presented to an alumna who has demonstrated exceptional loyalty to the Alumnae Association and/or College through her consistent effort and active involvement over an extended period of time in at least one area of service. Volunteer effort may be on behalf of classes, clubs, global regions, groups, the Association or the College.

Beverly, you have demonstrated exceptional loyalty to your class, fellow alums and the College with your consistent effort and active involvement over the past twenty-four years.

You have served continuously and with distinction as the treasurer for your class since 1995. As one of the guiding founders of Lyon's Pride, an organization that supports alums in living their truth, your impact has been felt over the two decades of your involvement, and you have served in a variety of formal and informal capacities. You have helped Lyon's Pride to become the first recognized affiliate group of the Alumnae Association, helping to create a more inclusive definition of membership and to focus fundraising on support of students and alumnae in need. Described as a "bedrock" classmate and colleague who "doesn't just answer questions, she asks questions, and is open-minded to help others contribute," you have encouraged a spirit of inclusivity.

Beverly, for your exceptional loyalty, the Alumnae Association is honored to present you with the Loyalty Award on this, your fifty-fifth, reunion.

MARIA Z. MOSSAIDES '73 PRESIDENT

ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE

NANCY BELLOWS PEREZ '76 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE